
   Madison Warhawks Athletic Information  
www.warhawksports.org 

Student athletes,   

The information below has been provided from each program in lieu of an interest meeting.  
Click the google doc/form/classroom link of your corresponding sport and complete the 
information. The information you complete will be sent directly to the coach.  

Fall Coaches Information  

CHEER  

Abby Bennett - ambennett1@fcps.edu Cheer Google Form 

B/G Cross Country  

Craig Chasse - CJChasse@fcps.edu Cross Country Interest Google Form      

Field Hockey  

Carrie Holman – caholman@fcps.edu Field Hockey Google Form 

Football  

Michael Ginley – michaelginley@gmail.com  Football information   Football Interest Google Form 

Dance  

Suzanne Mansfield – suzem206@gmail.com    Dance Interest  Google Form 

Golf (Coed)  

Jon Eisman – jon.eisman@gmail.com   Coed Golf Interest Google Form     

Girls Golf 

Stacey Reynolds – reynoldssj@msn.com       Girls Golf Interest Google Form 

Volleyball  

Christine Zanellato – cazanellato@fcps.edu    Volleyball Interest Google Form 

Marching Band 

Michael Hackbarth – mshackbarth@fcps.edu Marching Band & Color Guard Interest Google Form 

Color Guard 

Bob Nicholson – rdnicholson@fcps.edu  Color Guard Interest Google Form 

Chorus 

Claire Rowan – ccrowan@fcps.edu Chorus google form 

Below are the two things all athletes must have to try-out. Please check each individual sport page to see what 
else may be needed such as a try-out criteria or weight room form.  

1. VHSL Physical form to be filled out by a doctor. Must be dated AFTER May 1, 2020  
2. Concussion Education for athletes & parents: Every athlete and one parent must take a short on-line 

test about concussions (EACH YEAR).    
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